
Fitted with
Perkins engines &
Stamford alternators

Centurion Range
15kVA to 275kVA

International Rental Super Silenced Generator Sets

✔

Stage
3Acompliant

Rugged and reliable rental power you can trust



Centurion 15 - 275kVA

After 35 years support of the International Rental
Industry and continual extensive design
innovation following excellent customer feed
back, JL Generators proudly introduce to you our
best ever range for the worldwide Rental Power
Generator Market.

Our Centurion Tier 3 Rental Range has been
carefully consolidated in to one simple offering
starting from 15kVA right through to 275kVA.

The core strength of the Centurion Range begins
with the superb combination of the World-Class
Perkins diesel engine and the tried and tested
Stamford alternator, with some models
additionally featuring our exclusive JL Generators
switchless multi-voltage technology. There can be
little doubt that reliability and flexibility will
always be on your side.

After even a brief look through some of the
innovative and effective features & benefits of the
Centurion, you will soon agree there is no better
solution for a harsh and increasingly demanding
industry, known to us all as the worldwide Rental
Power Generator Market.

Optional Extras

Road-tow
Kit

AMF/ATS 
Box

Remote 
Start / Stop

R
E
M
O
T
E

15 - 150 kVA only

All models

All models

Standard Features ✔

Stage
3Acompliant

> Tier 3 complaint Perkins diesel engine

> Stamford Alternator

> Large Aux socket pack

> Hardware facility

> Deep sea controller

> Fork lift pockets and lifting eye

> Battery isolator

> Water trap filter 

> 3 way fuel value 
(for external fuel tank use)

> Emergency stop

> Fully bunded skid base (110%)

> Heavy duty engine fillers

> Engine oil drain pump

> 2 wire remote start



Large fork lift pockets

A must for any rental application
8

9

All doors facilitate easy
access

All service components at 
arm’s reach

14 Extra large 
rear door

Quick and simple access 
to radiator

13Extra large 
side door

An Engineer’s dream

15

Side step

An advantage to safe
transport and lifting

10

Hardwire facility

Flexibility for any hire
5

Simple canopy removal

Easily removed in minutes
reducing service time by up to 75%

12

Rounded and set back
canopy

Keeping unit looking its best
through its working life

11

Easy access lifting eye

Out of harms way
1 Keeping noise level to a

minimum

From 59 DBA @ 7M

2

Control Panel

Control Panel - simplicity plus
effective

3

Extra large 
front door

Zero fuss
maintenance

16

Overview

Exclusive UK socket pack

Plug and play with ease 
*includes 110v on some models

4

Robust skid base
(Hot dipped galvanised)
With heavy duty lift and drag
points, essential in the 
rental market

6 New powder coated zinc 
paint process

Very hard wearing/durable finish

7

Centurion: Key Features & Benefits



Technical Specification

Contact us for more information on the 
Centurion range of generating sets

In line with our continued development, innovation and voice of customer program, we reserve the right to change data without notice.

J L Generators ltd. 
Unit 3, Aberafan Road,  Baglan Industrial Park,  Port Talbot  SA12 7DJ  UK 

Tel +44(0)1639 777 029
Fax +44(0)1639 777 001
Email sales@JLGenerators.com

www.JLGenerators.com 

MGTP 15 SS-PR MULTI

MGTP 22 SS-PR MULTI

MGTP 35 SS-PR MULTI

MGTP 50 SS-PR MULTI

MGTP 15 SS-PR

MGTP 22 SS-PR

MGTP 35 SS-PR

MGTP 50 SS-PR

MGTP 80 SS-PR

MGTP 110 SS-PR

MGTP 150 SS-PR

MGTP 220 SS-PR

MGTP 250 SS-PR

MGTP 275 SS-PR

15 15 15

22 22 22

30 20 10

50 30 15

15 5 N/A

22 7 N/A

35 12 N/A

50 17 N/A

80 27 N/A

110 37 N/A

150 50 N/A

220 74 N/A

250 84 N/A

275 92 N/A

Genset

Genset

Genset

Genset

Stamford PI-044G

Stamford PI-144G

Stamford PI-144H

Stamford UC-224D

Stamford UC-224G

Stamford UC-274C

Stamford 

Stamford UC-274H

Stamford UC-274J

Stamford UC-274U

Perkins 403D ISG

Perkins 404D 22G

Perkins 1103D 33G3

Perkins 1103D 33TG3

Perkins 403D ISG

Perkins 404D 22G

Perkins 1103D 33G3

Perkins 1103C 33TG3

Perkins 1104D E44TAG1

Perkins 1104D E44TAG2

Perkins 1106C E66TAG2

Perkins 1606D E93TAG1

Perkins 1606D E93TAG2

Perkins 1606D E93TAG3
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38

25

35

28

38

25

35

28

21

18

24

16

17

17

1700 900 1300

1700 900 1300

2000 1000 1600

2000 1000 1600

1700 900 1300

1700 900 1300

2000 1000 1600

2000 1000 1600

2770 1100 1970

2770 1100 1970

2770 1100 1970

3300 1200 2100

3300 1200 2100

3300 1200 2100

100

100

200

200

100

100

200

200

350

350

565

565

610

730

86 

89 

90

90 

92 

92

95 

95 
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64 
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70 

70 
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61 
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DBA
@ 7M
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810

860

1295

1400

810

860

1295

1400

2300

2400

2475

2525

2740

3120

Model kVA

400v 230v 110v

Alternator Diesel Engine Cylinder Dimensions

L        W       H

Fuel tank 
capacity 

litres

LWA DBA
@ 7M

Road tow 
option

Weight in 
(kgs) Ready 

for hire

Run time
(hours) 75%

load



The market innovator of power generation equipment to the global
industry of Rental, Construction, Agricultural, Electrical, Rail,
Pipeline, Quarry and MOD sectors.

Other products available from JL Generators

The current chairman Josh Llewellyn founded 
JL Generators in 2009 with the aim and vision of
taking advantage of his custom built manufacturing
facilities in Pavia, Italy to serve the global 
power market.

What has been achieved to date is a range of 
world-class products, incorporating superior build
quality at the right price, ensuring JL Generators
can easily adapt manufacturing and support 
to the needs of the worldwide Rental Power
Generator Market.

When using and supplying JL Generators, you can
be reassured and confident in the knowledge that
our products are built, tried and tested in Europe. 
Thus, guaranteeing reliability, robustness and, 
most importantly, strength is always on your side.

Spares, Repairs & Training
A comprehensive range of spares are stocked with
workshop and engineer support across the globe. 
JL Generators is happy to come visit and support any
new company interested in taking on the great
opportunity of becoming a supplier of our products.

> 15 – 700kVA 
Silenced Diesel Generators

> 6 – 10kVA 
Small Portable Generators

> 175 – 600A 
Engine Driven Petrol 
& Diesel Welders




