Fitted with Perkins engines & Stamford alternators

E

訚

IL GENERATORS

-





Centurion Range 15kVA to 275kVA

International Rental Super Silenced Generator Sets

1.19

Rugged and reliable rental power you can trust



After 35 years support of the International Rental Industry and continual extensive design innovation following excellent customer feed back, JL Generators proudly introduce to you our best ever range for the worldwide Rental Power Generator Market.

Our Centurion Tier 3 Rental Range has been carefully consolidated in to one simple offering starting from 15kVA right through to 275kVA.

The core strength of the Centurion Range begins with the superb combination of the World-Class Perkins diesel engine and the tried and tested Stamford alternator, with some models additionally featuring our exclusive JL Generators switchless multi-voltage technology. There can be little doubt that reliability and flexibility will always be on your side.

After even a brief look through some of the innovative and effective features & benefits of the Centurion, you will soon agree there is no better solution for a harsh and increasingly demanding industry, known to us all as the worldwide Rental Power Generator Market.

Standard Features

- → Tier 3 complaint Perkins diesel engine
- → Stamford Alternator
- \rightarrow Large Aux socket pack
- → Hardware facility
- → Deep sea controller
- \rightarrow Fork lift pockets and lifting eye
- → Battery isolator
- \rightarrow Water trap filter
- → 3 way fuel value (for external fuel tank use)
- → Emergency stop
- \rightarrow Fully bunded skid base (110%)
- → Heavy duty engine fillers
- → Engine oil drain pump
- → 2 wire remote start

Optional Extras



15 - 150 kVA only



All models



Remote Start / Stop

AMF/ATS Box

All models





Technical Specification

Model	400v	kVA 230v	110v	Alternator	Diesel Engine	Cylinder	Run time (hours) 75% load	Fuel tank capacity litres	Dimensions L W H	Weight in (kgs) Ready for hire	LWA	DBA @ 7M	Road tow option
MGTP 15 SS-PR MULTI	15	15	15	Genset	Perkins 403D ISG	3	38	100	1700 900 1300	810	86	61	1
MGTP 22 SS-PR MULTI	22	22	22	Genset	Perkins 404D 22G	4	25	100	1700 900 1300	860	89	64	1
MGTP 35 SS-PR MULTI	30	20	10	Genset	Perkins 1103D 33G3	3	35	200	2000 1000 1600	1295	90	65	1
MGTP 50 SS-PR MULTI	50	30	15	Genset	Perkins 1103D 33TG3	3	28	200	2000 1000 1600	1400	90	65	1
MGTP 15 SS-PR	15	5	N/A	Stamford PI-044G	Perkins 403D ISG	3	38	100	1700 900 1300	810	92	67	1
MGTP 22 SS-PR	22	7	N/A	Stamford PI-144G	Perkins 404D 22G	4	25	100	1700 900 1300	860	92	67	1
MGTP 35 SS-PR	35	12	N/A	Stamford PI-144H	Perkins 1103D 33G3	3	35	200	2000 1000 1600	1295	95	70	1
MGTP 50 SS-PR	50	17	N/A	Stamford UC-224D	Perkins 1103C 33TG3	3	28	200	2000 1000 1600	1400	95	70	1
MGTP 80 SS-PR	80	27	N/A	Stamford UC-224G	Perkins 1104D E44TAG1	4	21	350	2770 1100 1970	2300	95	70	1
MGTP 110 SS-PR	110	37	N/A	Stamford UC-274C	Perkins 1104D E44TAG2	4	18	350	2770 1100 1970	2400	95	70	1
MGTP 150 SS-PR	150	50	N/A	Stamford	Perkins 1106C E66TAG2	6	24	565	2770 1100 1970	2475	86	61	1
MGTP 220 SS-PR	220	74	N/A	Stamford UC-274H	Perkins 1606D E93TAG1	6	16	565	3300 1200 2100	2525	86	61	×
MGTP 250 SS-PR	250	84	N/A	Stamford UC-274J	Perkins 1606D E93TAG2	6	17	610	3300 1200 2100	2740	86	61	×
MGTP 275 SS-PR	275	92	N/A	Stamford UC-274U	Perkins 1606D E93TAG3	6	17	730	3300 1200 2100	3120	86	61	×

Contact us for more information on the **Centurion range** of generating sets



J L Generators ltd.

Unit 3, Aberafan Road, Baglan Industrial Park, Port Talbot SA12 7DJ UK Tel +44(0)1639 777 029 Fax +44(0)1639 777 001 Email sales@JLGenerators.com www.JLGenerators.com

In line with our continued development, innovation and voice of customer program, we reserve the right to change data without notice.

The market innovator of power generation equipment to the global industry of Rental, Construction, Agricultural, Electrical, Rail, Pipeline, Quarry and MOD sectors.

The current chairman Josh Llewellyn founded JL Generators in 2009 with the aim and vision of taking advantage of his custom built manufacturing facilities in Pavia, Italy to serve the global power market.

What has been achieved to date is a range of world-class products, incorporating superior build quality at the right price, ensuring JL Generators can easily adapt manufacturing and support to the needs of the worldwide Rental Power Generator Market. When using and supplying JL Generators, you can be reassured and confident in the knowledge that our products are built, tried and tested in Europe. Thus, guaranteeing reliability, robustness and, most importantly, strength is always on your side.

Spares, Repairs & Training

A comprehensive range of spares are stocked with workshop and engineer support across the globe. JL Generators is happy to come visit and support any new company interested in taking on the great opportunity of becoming a supplier of our products.

Other products available from JL Generators

